TV korgushiipe
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Emely Randma

Nora Riisenberg
Lisete Lepiksaar
Teili Ladoga

Elis Vahtmae

Kea Kristiin Laanmets
Katriin Helena Laane
Ege -Liis Sinijoe
Sandra Kerk

Sandra llves
Keidi-Kaisa Liik
Kerstin Luik

Trinity Qismets

TV kaugushiipe

Katriin Helena Laane
Nora Riisenberg

Elis Vahtmae

Teili Ladoga

Emely Randma

Kea Kristiin Laanmets
Lisete Lepiksaar
Sandra llves

Liis Luks

Keidi-Kaisa Liik
Sandra Kerk

Elis Nobel

Kristina Eiland

Ege -Liis Sinijée
Kerstin Luik

Kerli Ristikivi

Trinity Qismets

PV koérqusiipe
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Arto Kivisild

Rasmus Piisang
Kevin-Viktor Beresnev
Markus Habo

Virgo Trommel

Allan Zubov
Kevin-Anary Lossev
Rasmus Lind

V kuulitouge 3kg
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Arto Kivisild

Allan Zubov

Andre Kranach
Kevin-Viktor Beresnev
Rasmus Piisang
Virgo Trommel
Markus Habo
Rasmus Lind
Kevin-Anary Lossev

TV 10 OS Rapla maakonna Il etap

7.01.2004
04.02.2004
15.09.2005
01.07.2004
16.10.2004
10.10.2005
30.11.2004
23.04.2005
24.07.2004

6.05.2004
13.12.2004
22.02.2004
19.08.2003

30.11.2004
04.02.2004
16.10.2004
01.07.2004

7.01.2004
10.10.2005
15.09.2005

6.05.2004

4.08.2004
13.12.2004
24.07.2004
20.05.2005

9.05.2005
23.04.2005
22.02.2004
12.12.2001
19.08.2003

14.06.2004
9.09.2005
9.04.2005

21.05.2004

18.02.2004

11.02.2005
2.02.2005

28.11.2004

14.06.2004
11.02.2005
27.09.2004
9.04.2005
9.09.2005
18.02.2004
21.05.2004
28.11.2004
2.02.2005

Kohila G
Rapla VG
Kohila G
Kohila G
Kohila G
Kohila G.
Kohila G
Eidapere Kool
Kohila G
Eidapere Kool
Kehtna PK
Kehtna PK
Virtsu Kool

Kohila G

Rapla VG
Kohila G

Kohila G

Kohila G

Kohila G.
Kohila G
Eidapere Kool
Rapla UG
Kehtna PK
Kohila G
Jarvakandi Kool
Jarvakandi Kool
Eidapere Kool
Kehtna PK
Virtsu Kool
Virtsu Kool

Jarvakandi Kool
Kohila G.

Rapla VG
Kehtna PK
Jarvakandi Kool
Kehtna PK
Eidapere Kool
Eidapere Kool

Jarvakandi Kool
Kehtna PK
Rapla UG
Rapla VG
Kohila G.
Jarvakandi Kool
Kehtna PK
Eidapere Kool
Eidapere Kool

21.03.2018, Kohila
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4.58
4.42
4.37
4.32
4.05
3.89
3.89
3.86
3.58
3.48
3.47
3.42
3.27
2.83
4.99
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11.69
10.18
9.74
8.82
8.35
8.32
8.04
7.27
6.91



TN teivashiipe

1.
2.

Hanna-Liisa Qispuu

Angelica Jors

PN kaugushiipe
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10.
11.
12.

Fridebert Vork
Nikita MezZov
Jako RutSs
Rendo Roots
Kelvin Karp
Matteus Aus
Karmo Kajandi
Marko RutSs
Rando Glik
Erki Utsmiits
Lennart Lega
Rednar Martin

PN kuuliduge 2kg

Karl Eerik Laanaru
Lennart Lega
Jako RutSs
Rendo Roots
Nikita Mezov
Gregor Saarsalu
Rando Glik
Marko RutSs
Fridebert Vork
Kelvin Karp
Karmo Kajandi
Matteus Aus
Tanel Oopik
Rednar Martin

24.06.2006
14.03.2006

30.06.2006
5.02.2006
3.05.2006

26.05.2007

30.07.2007

2006

01.03.2006

24.09.2007

14.03.2006

10.11.2006

07.02.2007

28.12.2006

26.07.2006
07.02.2007
3.05.2006
26.05.2007
5.02.2006
30.11.2006
14.03.2006
24.09.2007
30.06.2006
30.07.2007
01.03.2006
2006

2006
28.12.2006

Voistluse peakohtunik: Maarek Laanmets
Vdistluse peasekretar: Laine Rokk

Kehtna PK
Kehtna PK

Jarvakandi Kool
Kehtna PK
Valtu PK

Rapla UG
Rapla VG
Kohila Moisakool
Rapla UG

Valtu PK
Eidapere Kool
Rapla VG
Jarvakandi Kool
Jarvakandi Kool

Rapla VG
Jarvakandi Kool
Valtu PK

Rapla UG
Kehtna PK
Eidapere Kool
Eidapere Kool
Valtu PK
Jarvakandi Kool
Rapla VG

Rapla UG

Kohila Méisakool
Kohila Méisakool
Jarvakandi Kool

1.50

4.50
4.41
4.40
4.28
4.13
4.04
3.97
3.82
3.69
3.65
3.47
3.20

10.11
9.48
9.12
8.81
8.74
8.55
8.21
7.84
7.28
7.15
7.09
6.95
6.60
5.73



